May 27 2024 (23:36) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Shalimar Express (PT)/18029 - Exp - SER
BRD/Bhandara Road to BRJN/Brajrajnagar
10h 48m - 543 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LTT Mumbai LTT 22:00 2 0 45 |6 CR
2 TNA Thane 22:22 22:25 3m |7 |1 16 |49 |7 CR
3 |KYN |Kalyan junction 22:47 22:50 3m |4 |1 35 |59 |9 CR
4  |KSRA |Kasara 23:59 00:01 2m |1 |1 102 (27 |308 [CR
5 |IGP Igatpuri 00:32 00:37 5m |2 |2 116 [63 |599 [CR
6 |NK Nashik Road 01:25 017:30 5m |2 |2 167 |70 |551 [CR
7 MMR |Manmad Junction 02:33 02:35 2m (2 |2 240 |84 CR
8 |CSN |Chalisgaon Junction 03:23 03:25 2m |2 |2 [307 |96 (244 |CR
9 PC Pachora Junction 03:53 03:55 2m (3 |2 352 |75 |258 [CR
10 |JL Jalgaon junction 04:33 04:35 2m |3 |2 400 (41 (209 |CR
11 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:10 05:15 5m |7 (2 |424 |42 |205 [CR
12 |VNA |Varangaon 05:33 05:35 2m |3 (2 |437 |59 CR
13 |BDWD |Bodwad 05:53 05:55 2m (2 |2 [454 |91 (295 |CR
14 |MKU |Malkapur 06:08 06:10 2m |2 |2 |474 |73 (248 |CR
15 |NN Nandura 06:33 06:35 2m (2 |2 [502 |53 (268 |CR
16 |SEG  |Shegaon 07:03 07:05 2m |2 |2 526 |30 |276 |CR
17 |AK Akola Junction 08:20 08:25 5m |2 |2 |[563 |124 (598 |CR
18 |MZR |Murtizapur Junction 08:43 08:45 2m |2 |2 601 |46 (303 |CR
19 |(BD Badnera Junction 09:40 09:45 5m |2 |2 642 |92 (301 |CR
(Amravati)
20 |CND |Chandur 10:04 10:05 im (2 |2 |671 |62 |332 [CR
21 |DMN |Dhamangaon 10:21 10:22 Tm (2 |2 688 |70 (300 |CR
22 |PLO |Pulgaon 10:39 10:40 m (1 |2 708 |59 (273 |CR
23 |[WR Wardha Junction 11:10 11:12 2m (1 |2 738 |77 |247 |CR
24 |AINI  |Ajni (Nagpur) 12:11 12:12 m |1 |2 |813 |3 304 [CR
25 |NGP |Nagpur junction 13:05 13:20 15m (3 |2 816 |13 (309 |CR
26 |NITR |NSCB Itwari Junction 13:40 13:42 2m |2 |2 |821 |45 (322 |SECR
(Nagpur)
27 |KP Kamptee 13:56 13:58 2m (1 |2 (831 |87 (289 |SECR
28 (BRD |Bhandara Road 14:31 14:33 2m |1 |2 |879 |54 |265 |SECR
29 [TMR |Tumsar Road Junction 14:53 14:55 2m (2 |2 897 |80 SECR
30 [TRO |Tirora 15:10 15:12 2m |1 |2 917 |49 SECR
31 |G Gondia Junction 15:48 15:58 10m |4 (2 947 |79 |311 [SECR
32 |AGN [Amgaon 16:15 16:17 2m |1 |2 969 |43 (317 |SECR
33 |[SKS Salekasa 16:38 16:40 2m (0 |2 [984 |61 (325 |SECR
34 |DGG |Dongargarh 17:15 17:17 2m |1 |2 1020 [86 |353 |SECR
35 (RIN Raj Nandgaon 17:39 17:41 2m |1 |2 1051 |37 |314 |SECR
36 |[DURG |Durg Junction 18:30 18:40 10m |3 (2 1081 |46 (317 |SECR
37 |BQR |Bhilai Nagar 18:46 18:48 2m |5 |2 1086 |44 |297 |SECR
38 |BPHB |Bhilai Power House 18:54 18:56 2m |1 |2 1090 (47 |311 |SECR
39 |BIA Bhilai 19:02 19:04 2m (1 |2 1095 (39 |309 |SECR
40 |R Raipur Junction 19:40 19:50 10m |5 |2 1119 |74 |315 |SECR
41 |TLD |Tilda Neora 20:21 20:23 2m [0 |2 1157 |78 |293 |SECR
42 |BYT [Bhatapara 20:43 20:45 2m |0 |2 1183 143 |273 |SECR
43 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 21:50 22:05 15m (1 |2 1229 |73 SECR
44 |AKT |Akaltara 22:27 22:29 2m |3 |2 1256 |69 |283 |SECR
45 |NIA [Janjgir Naila 22:42 22:44 2m (2 |2 1271 |40 |294 |SECR
46 |CPH [Champa Junction 23:00 23:05 5Sm |2 |2 1282 (91 SECR
47 |SKT  [Sakti 23:25 23:27 2m [0 |2 1312 |72 |237 |SECR
48 |KHS [Kharsia 23:40 23:42 2m |1 |2 1328 |66 SECR
49 [RIG Raigarh 00:13 00:18 5m |1 |3 1362 |61 |218 |SECR
50 |BPH |Belpahar 01:08 01:10 2m 3 1413 |50 SECR

May 27 2024 (23:36) https://indiarailinfo.com




May 27 2024 (23:36) India Rail Info 2

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |[Depart |[Avg |[Halt |PF [Day|Km |Spd |Elv |Zone
s
51 |BRJN |Brajrajnagar 01:21 01:23 2m |0 |3 1422 |32 SECR
52 |/SG Jharsuguda Junction 01:45 01:50 5m (3 |3 1433|159 |231 |SER
53 |BMB |Bamra 02:27 02:28 m 3 1470 |149 |260 |SER
54 |GP Rajgangpur 02:42 02:44 2m |2 |3 1505 |58 |237 |SER
55 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 03:15 03:23 8m |5 |3 1534 |68 (218 |SER
56 |MOU |Manoharpur 03:58 04:00 2m |0 |3 1574 |54 1225 |SER
57 |GOL |Goilkera 04:31 04:33 2m 3 1602 |63 |330 |SER
58 |CKP  |Chakradharpur 05:05 05:12 7m (2 |3 1636 |76 |234 |SER
59 |SINI  |Sini Junction 05:40 05:42 2m |3 |3 1671 |57 |175 |SER
60 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 06:10 06:20 10m (4 |3 1698 |43 |159 |SER
61 |GTS |Ghatsila 07:11 07:13 2m |3 |3 1734|187 |100 |SER
62 |CKU |Chakulia 07:34 07:36 2m 3 1764 198 |123 |SER
63 |/GM |/hargram 07:54 07:56 2m (3 |3 1794 |42 |79 |SER
64 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 08:50 08:55 5m |6 |3 1831 |81 (39 |SER
65 |PKU |Panskura Junction 09:28 09:30 2m (5 |3 1876 (41 |5 SER
66 |MCA |Mecheda 09:48 09:50 2m (2 |3 1888 |66 |5 |SER
67 |ULB |Uluberia 10:14 10:16 2m (6 |3 1914 (32 |9 |SER
68 |SRC |Santragachijunction 11:02 11:04 2m |1 |3 1939 |8 5 SER
69 |SHM |Shalimar (Kolkata) 11:40 3 13 1944 |- 5 |SER

May 27 2024 (23:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 2




